
Referee(s)

NORDLÖF, Johan

Linesmen

NORDBERG, Joakim

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

2016-01-12 21:30:38Game No. 260

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-01-12 19:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

1 - 3 (0-0, 1-3, 0-0)
21:15

Final Score

19:02Start time:

End time:

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Almtuna IS

1st period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SUN

6140 +-

293 +-

6140 -+

1017 +-

1017 -+

152 +-

6141 -+

6140 -+

4 / 50%4 / 50%

SUN AIS

Neutral zone

8541 -+

2919 +-

8541 +-

1541 -+

6141 +-

3 / 60%2 / 40%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SUN AIS

1541 +-

2919 -+

1582 +-

852 +-

362 +-

6140 +-

2940 +-

152 +-

152 +-

1541 -+

1582 +-

2919 +-

8519 +-

2 / 15,4% 11 / 84,6%

1st period Totals

AISSUN

8 /  31% 18 /  69%

2nd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SUN

8541 +-

8517 +-

1519 +-

1540 +-

4 / 100%0 / 0%

SUN AIS

Neutral zone

8541 +-

6119 -+

8517 +-

6110 +-

2940 -+

541 +-

4 / 66,7%2 / 33,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SUN AIS

1541 -+

6140 +-

8541 +-

6119 -+

6119 +-

612 +-

2982 -+

859 +-

6141 +-

3 / 33,3% 6 / 66,7%

2nd period Totals

AISSUN

5 /  26% 14 /  74%



Referee(s)

NORDLÖF, Johan

Linesmen

NORDBERG, Joakim

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

2016-01-12 21:30:41Game No. 260

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-01-12 19:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

3rd period

AIS

Def. zoneOff. zone

SUN

152 +-

6141 +-

2917 +-

2940 -+

8540 -+

8541 -+

6140 +-

292 +-

1040 +-

2617 -+

2940 +-

1541 -+

1541 +-

8 / 61,5%5 / 38,5%

SUN AIS

Neutral zone

1541 +-

6140 +-

1519 +-

1040 +-

4 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SUN AIS

8519 +-

1519 +-

2941 -+

8510 +-

1540 +-

852 +-

1 / 16,7% 5 / 83,3%

3rd period Totals

AISSUN

6 /  26% 17 /  74%



Referee(s)

NORDLÖF, Johan

Linesmen

NORDBERG, Joakim

BÄCKSTRÖM, Fredrik

2016-01-12 21:30:41Game No. 260

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-01-12 19:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Almtuna IS

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Almtuna IS

5 10 15 26 29 36 61No. 85 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-10-40-0 0-0 0-12 0-1 0-2 9
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-10-00-0 0-0 0-03 0-0 0-0 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-09 0-0 0-1 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-010 0-1 0-1 2
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

1-0 0-10-00-0 1-1 0-017 0-0 0-2 6
2

33%
0

0%
0

0%
2

33%

0-0 1-20-30-0 0-0 0-019 2-1 0-2 11
3

27%
2

18%
1

9%
0

0%

0-0 2-20-20-0 0-2 0-040 2-5 1-0 16
5

31%
0

0%
1

6%
4

25%

0-0 1-04-30-1 0-0 0-041 1-3 2-4 19
8

42%
3

16%
2

11%
3

16%

0-0 1-00-20-0 0-0 0-082 0-0 0-0 3
1

33%
1

33%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 1 12181 4 16 681 15
6

9%
19

28%
9

13%
4

6%

3
75%

1
100%

11
69%

0
0%

Wins
14

78%
7

58%
49

72%
12

80%
1

100%

2
50%

0
0%

3
19%

0
0%

DZ
5

28%
4

33%
16

24%
2

13%
0

0%

1
25%

1
100%

3
19%

0
0%

NZ
2

11%
1

8%
11

16%
3

20%
0

0%

0
0%

0
0%

5
31%

0
0%

OZ
7

39%
2

17%
22

32%
7

47%
1

100%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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